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Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.con, 828-230-2134 
 
Kevin Bowers 205-966-1166 kbowers@southerncrossinc.com 
 
Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 
 
Leo Brooks, Dominion Energy, leo.brooks@dominionenergy.com,704-718-0049 
 
Kimberly Davis G. Campbell Construction Co Inc kimberly@gcampbellconstruction.com 
7047483495 
 
Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 
 
Vickie Eddleman, City of Salisbury, vtrou@salisburync.gov, 704-638-5213 
 
Michelle Flowers, NC Utilities Commission, 919-418-4558 


